
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

W146N5790 Enterprise Av

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

800 W Ryan Road

Oak Creek , WI 53154

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

13311 Main Road

Akron, NY 14001

3148 Deming Way

Middleton, WI 53562

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372

pspcorman@gmail.com (262) 781-3660

Jerry 
jcarstensen@c
mscmr.com

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Joanne Reinke joanne.m.reinke@cummins.comCummins Sales and Service (414) 768-7400

(716) 542-3991Suzanne 
PhillipsErie Metal Specialties, Inc. suzanne.phillips@eriemetal.com

Contract 8153

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

matt huber mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Con-Cor Co Paul Polzer

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Bardett Grim bgrim@fickettinc.comFickett Structural Solutions (608) 824-3319

jcarstensen@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

Chad Dieken chad@imrestoration.comInnovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589
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Contract 8153

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

252 Fox Run

Sauk City, WI 53583

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(763) 792-6713

(763) 792-6713

lvancura@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC

preston.baker@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. (608) 848-5060

(734) 464-3800

(608) 279-7699

mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC

Robert T. 
Mazur

Mark Wachter

Kent Scallon

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

Preston Baker

Henry Conklin

Jane Rossing

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

(608) 838-9779

Tom Szabo tszabo@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc.

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc.

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

scallonex@gmail.comKMS Excavating, llc (608) 393-2740

97
Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

4/5/2018


